
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039784-2025 

Award

UK6 from a UK2

Proactis Tenders Limited (Millstream)

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-039784
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0107de-integration (view related notices)
Published 31 July 2025, 3:07pm

Scope 

Description

UK6 from a UK2UK6 from a UK2UK6 from a UK2UK6 from a UK2UK6 from a UK2UK6
from a UK2

 

Contract 1. 1

Supplier

HV Tech Supplies Ltd

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039784-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039784-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0107de-integration


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£100 excluding VAT

£200 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 December 2025 to 31 December 2025

1 month

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45222200 - Engineering work for military installations

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Special regime

Concession

Supplier 

HV Tech Supplies Ltd

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWNR-1819-NYVV

uygregehjkgehjksgjes

aberdeen

ab117sx

United Kingdom

Email: chris@proactis.com

Region: UKM50 - Aberdeen City and Aberdeenshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:chris@proactis.com


Page 4 to 4

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): Yes

Contract 1. 1

Contracting authority 

Proactis Tenders Limited (Millstream)

Companies House: SC115090

1 high road

Aberdeen

AB392xy

United Kingdom

Email: chris.garioch@proactis.com

Website: http://www.sel2wales.gov.wales

Region: UKM50 - Aberdeen City and Aberdeenshire

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:chris.garioch@proactis.com
http://www.sel2wales.gov.wales
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	HV Tech Supplies Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Proactis Tenders Limited (Millstream)


		2025-08-09T07:19:13+0100
	TCPDF




